FSKBH-Bowling

Start : N/A START 3 KL. 13,30
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Del.

70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97

Spiller

GRETHE AGGERGAARD
SUSANNE S. LANDGREEN
CHRISTINA BRODERSEN
LOTTE QWIST

ANNETTE CHRISTIANSEN
HEIDI LYNGSAA
MAJ-BRITT ANDERSSON
LILLIAN ANDERSEN

JESPER JJRGENSEN ENKELT.

CHRISTIAN LARSEN Enkeltm.
MIKAEL JUUL JENSEN
TOMMY BRODERSEN
BJARNE OLSEN

LASSE JOHNSSON
HENNING BJERREGAARD
ANNETTE J. HENRIKSEN
PATRICK ERICHSEN
CLAUS CHRISTENSEN
OLE GLERUP

LARS KLOKKEDAL
BJARNE CARLSLUND

Klubnavn

DANSKE BANK
DANICA

D.S.B. KBH.
TOPDANMARK
D.S.B. KBH.
C/T- IDRAT
C/T - IDRAET
TRYG&NLP
BOWLINGSHOPPEN
PFA

COOP IDRAET
D.S.B. KBH.
D.S.B. KBH.
D.S.B. KBH.

IF. MEERSK

IF. MAERSK
D.S.B. KBH.
COOP IDRAET
DANSKE BANK
DANSKE BANK
DANSKE BANK

JAN BROGAARD COOP IDRAT
STEN PETERSEN C/T - IDRAET
JAN JENSEN C/T - IDRAT
BJARNE ELSBORG Enkeltmedl| F D C SPORT
ZULFI AYDOGMUS Enkeltmed. AUTO & PLADEVARKSTI
JOHN M. LARSEN ENKELTMEDLEM
RENE BAY TEAM ONE
Udskrevet:  08-02-18

Licensnr.

033-014
495-002
024-032
133-004
024-024
026-010
026-002
007-012
664-163
103-157
006-021
024-047
024-029
024-023
095-013
095-004
024-007
006-029
033-045
033-035
033-001
006-017
026-005
026-015
571-131
751-043
999-025
726-005

Startliste - Unionsmesterskabet

Holdnr.
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Reekke
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Side : 1



